
RESULTS
10m RUNNING TARGET WOMEN
MEDAL MATCHES
SAT 28 OCT 2023, START TIME 13:00

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat Score Total Remarks

Gold Medal Match
1 1377 IRNAZAROVA

Zukhra
KAZ Points 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

Score 10.1 10.2 10.4 9.4 10.2 9.3 9.0 10.4

6

2 1951 NGUYEN THI THU
Hang

VIE Points 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

Score 9.2 9.1 9.9 8.4 10.1 10.7 10.3 9.3

2

Bronze Medal Match
3 1410 SADUAKASSOVA

Alexandra
KAZ Points 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

Score 7.1 10.6 10.0 10.8 10.1 10.5 7.9

6

4 1795 MHAMUD
Amal Mohamed

QAT Points 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Score 9.2 10.3 9.4 10.0 10.0 9.7 7.5

1

First Competition Stage - Semifinals

FP
Bib
No

Name Nat Score Total Remarks

Semifinal 1
2 1410 SADUAKASSOVA

Alexandra
KAZ

Points
0.0
000

1
0.0
000

1
0.0
000

0.0
000

0.0
000

0.0
000

Score 10.4 8.8 8.3 10.0 7.9 10.0 7.2 8.8

2

3 1377 IRNAZAROVA
Zukhra

KAZ
Points 1

0.0
000

1
0.0
000

1 1 1 1

Score 10.7 6.4 9.6 8.3 9.9 10.6 10.5 8.9

6

Semifinal 2
2 1951 NGUYEN THI THU

Hang
VIE

Points 1 1 1 1 1
0.0
000

1

Score 10.0 10.5 10.1 10.1 10.6 7.4 10.1

6

3 1795 MHAMUD
Amal Mohamed

QAT
Points

0.0
000

0.0
000

0.0
000

0.0
000

0.0
000

1
0.0
000

Score 9.4 9.2 8.8 8.4 10.1 10.5 9.6

1

Legend 51625725

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Rk Rank SF1 Semifinal 1 SF2 Semifinal 2
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